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Business Forecast for  
Construction & Trade Services 2025
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11160.41 PDP: Superbay Hangar 
Renovation

Project Delivery 
Partners

$7,000,000 Q3 2025 Casey Nelson 
Casey.Nelson@flysfo.com

11442.41 PDP: Airport Security 
Infrastructure Program 
Phase 2 - CCTV 
Improvements

Project Delivery 
Partners

$5,000,000 Q3 2025 Benjamin Liu  
(650) 821-7968 
Benjamin.Liu@flysfo.com

11442.67 DB: Airport Security 
Infrastructure Program 
Phase 2 - CCTV 
Improvements

Design-Build Services $45,000,000 Q3 2025 Benjamin Liu  
(650) 821-7968 
Benjamin.Liu@flysfo.com

11808.61 DBB: SCADA 
Improvements Phase I

Design-Bid-Build 
Services

$12,000,000 Q3 2025 Hung Quach  
(650) 821-5540 
Hung.Quach1@flysfo.com

11835.61 DBB: HVAC Replacement 
at Special Systems Rooms 
(SSR)

Design-Bid-Build 
Services

$750,000 Q3 2025 Abram Mission  
(650) 821-7788 
Abram.Mission@flysfo.com

11837.61 DBB: AirTrain Medium 
Voltage Cable 
Replacement Phase 1

Design-Bid-Build 
Services

$13,000,000 Q3 2025 William Chan  
(650) 821-7719 
William.Chan@flysfo.com

11843.61 DBB: Stations BB, AR, and 
AM 12kV Upgrades

Design-Bid-Build 
Services

$22,000,000 Q3 2025 Vernadette Ortiz  
(650) 821-5551 
Vernadette.Ortiz@flysfo.com

11848.61 DBB: Airport Shoreline 
Rehabilitation

Design-Bid-Build 
Services

$4,500,000 Q3 2025 Richard Low  
(650) 821-7890 
Richard.Low@flysfo.com

11852.61 DBB: Bridge Deck 
Resurfacing

Design-Bid-Build 
Services

$2,000,000 Q3 2025 Yihang Zhang  
(650) 821-7789 
Yihang.Zhang@flysfo.com

11862.41 PDP: Parking Access and 
Revenue Control System 
(PARCS)

Project Delivery 
Partners

$2,500,000 Q3 2025 Linda Huie  
(650) 821-9347 
Linda.Huie@flysfo.com

11862.66 DB: Parking Access and 
Revenue Control System 
(PARCS)

Design-Build Services $30,000,000 Q3 2025 Linda Huie  
(650) 821-9347 
Linda.Huie@flysfo.com

11870.61 DBB: Storm Drain Pump 
Station 6 - Replacement 
and Infiltration Repairs

Design-Bid-Build 
Services

$8,600,000 Q3 2025 Kellen Uyeda  
(650) 821-7732 
Kellen.Uyeda@flysfo.com

11965.66 DB: Boarding Area F 
Refresh

Design-Build Services $81,000,000 Q3 2025 Abhishek Sharma  
(650) 821-7829 
Abhishek.Sharma@flysfo.com

12023.41 PDP: Airport Tenant 
Relocations

Project Delivery 
Partners

$12,000,000 Q3 2025 Lisa Gallego  
(650) 821-7887 
Lisa.Gallego@flysfo.com
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12184.5 As-Needed: Airfield 
Electrical Testing, Repairs, 
and Construction

Design-Bid-Build 
Services

$5,000,000 Q3 2025 Justina Law 
(650) 821-5484 
Justina.Law@flysfo.com

12307.50 As-Needed: Airport 
Pavement and Drainage 
Improvements

Design-Bid-Build 
Services

$7,000,000 Q3 2025 Richard Low  
(650) 821-7890 
Richard.Low@flysfo.com

12293.51-.55 As-Needed Construction 
Services (Master) 
- Possible 5 contracts

As-Needed 
Construction

$6,000,000 
each

Q3 2025 Fred Sabour  
(650) 821-5549 
Fredrick.Sabour@flysfo.com

8522.61 DBB: Effluent Pipeline 
Replacement to SSF 
WQCP

Design-Bid-Build 
Services

$5,000,000 Q4 2025 Fred Sabour  
(650) 821-5549 
Fredrick.Sabour@flysfo.com

11077.61 DBB: Water Main Leak 
Detection - Phase 2

Design-Bid-Build 
Services

$5,800,000 Q4 2025 Robin Kivlen  
(650) 821-7739 
Robin.Kivlen@flysfo.com

11096.71 CM/GC: Taxiway E & J 
Reconstruction

Construction 
Manager/ General 
Contractor Services

TBD Q4 2025 Anthony Lum  
(650) 821-7787 
Anthony.Lum@flysfo.com

11160.66 DB: Superbay Hangar 
Renovation

Design-Build Services $136,000,000 Q4 2025 Casey Nelson 
Casey.Nelson@flysfo.com

11819.61 DBB: DFIT Information 
Desk Improvements

Design-Bid-Build 
Services

$2,000,000 Q4 2025 Abdel Qader Tarabieh  
(650) 821-9521 
Abdel.Tarabieh@flysfo.com

11831.61 DBB: Sanitary Waste and 
Drainage Repairs at B/A C

Design-Bid-Build 
Services

$3,000,000 Q4 2025 Eric Bura 
(650) 821-1424 
Eric.Bura@flysfo.com

11836.61 DBB: Building Energy & 
Electrification Program 
(BEEP) - Phase 1

Design-Bid-Build 
Services

$26,000,000 Q4 2025 Nicholas Marinelli  
(650) 821-7603 
Nicholas.Marinelli@flysfo.com

11872.61 DBB: East Field Industrial 
Waste Improvements

Design-Bid-Build 
Services

$5,800,000 Q4 2025 Joseph Alberto  
(650) 821-7729 
Joseph.R.Alberto@flysfo.com

11911.61 DBB: West Campus Fitness 
Center

Design-Bid-Build 
Services

$3,000,000 Q4 2025 Daniel Ibrahim  
(650) 821-5558 
Daniel.Ibrahim@flysfo.com

11977.41 PDP: Energy Resilience - 
Solar and Storage

Project Delivery 
Partners

TBD Q4 2025 Gaea Calma 
Gaea.Calma@flysfo.com

11977.66 DB: Energy Resilience - 
Solar and Storage

Design-Build Services TBD Q4 2025 Gaea Calma 
Gaea.Calma@flysfo.com

12023.66 DB: Airport Tenant 
Relocations

Design-Build Services $100,000,000 Q4 2025 Lisa Gallego  
(650) 821-7887 
Lisa.Gallego@flysfo.com

8571A.61 DBB: East Field Water Main 
Improvements

Design-Bid-Build 
Services

$26,000,000 Q4 2025 Lee Moyer  
(650) 821-7740 
Michael.Moyer@flysfo.com



Updated 07.16.2025

This projection is provided by the San Francisco International Airport. The information contained in this  
report is subject to change at any point. Furthermore, San Francisco International Airport reserves the  
right to change, remove or update this information at any time.

For inquiries about the construction opportunities listed above, please contact D&C Procurement  
and Contracts at air.pcs@flysfo.com.

For services and resources, including Diverse Business Programs, Upcoming Events and Workshops,  
and Small Business Certification, please contact:

Social Impact Office 
San Francisco International Airport 
(650) 821-5021 
smallbusiness@flysfo.com 

For most updated forecast visit the QR code. 
Or, procurement.opengov.com/portal/sfoconstruction?status=all

https://procurement.opengov.com/portal/sfoconstruction?status=all

